Mixed Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
Oxford 1
Stubenrauch
JUSTIFIED
Strikers

Oxford 13

Why Not?

Bunch of Homers

NN AW -

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Lancaster USBC
Final Prize Listing

Lancaster USBC Mixed Team, event only, division only

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
1

33

24

28

13

20

31

$1,684.00

$1,684.00

$1,684.00

Score
3,020
3,001
2,952
2,941
2,917
2,894
2,870

Prize
$400.00
$300.00
$254.00
$225.00
$197.00
$168.00
$140.00

Erom

Oxford, PA
Lititz, PA

Mt Joy, PA
Lancaster, PA
Oxford, PA
Mt Joy, PA
Mount Joy, PA

Final Prize Listing

Feb 27,2025 05:13 PM

Page 1 of 1



