

Final Prize Listing

Lancaster USBC Mixed Team, event only, division only

Sorted By Event, Division

Mixed Team, Handicap, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Oxford 1	1	3,020	\$400.00	Oxford, PA
2	Stubenrauch	33	3,001	\$300.00	Lititz, PA
3	JUSTIFIED	24	2,952	\$254.00	Mt Joy, PA
4	Strikers	28	2,941	\$225.00	Lancaster, PA
5	Oxford 13	13	2,917	\$197.00	Oxford, PA
6	Why Not?	20	2,894	\$168.00	Mt Joy, PA
7	Bunch of Homers	31	2,870	\$140.00	Mount Joy, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,684.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,684.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,684.00